NAME
ABSALON, MANUEL
BROOKS, JAY E
CREST STONE LUXURY HOMES LLC
ESPINOSA, ROBERT
G&B COLLEYVILLE LLC
GATEWAY CHURCH
HILL, CHARLES A
K&E LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
LANGHAM, DANIEL W
MCDONALD'S USA LLC
OXFORD, MICHAEL E
PETERSON, RICHARD L
RASK LLC ETAL
TONTIN LP
VALDEZ, MICHAEL
VECTOR BUILDERS LTD

ADDRESS
8412 RUMFIELD RD
8405 HILLCREST CT
75 MAIN ST #100
8409 RUMFIELD RD
75 MAIN ST #100
500 S NOLEN DR STE 300
8404 RUMFIELD RD
1022 E ADAMS ST
8425 RUMFIELD RD
1409 LUTION DR
8421 RUMFIELD RD
7036 PORTHVILLE DR
821 ORLEANS DR
1170 CORPORATE DR W STE 204
8408 RUMFIELD RD
5697 WESTCREEK DR STE E

CITYSTATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
COLLEYVILLE TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
COLLEYVILLE TX
SOUTHLAKE TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
SPRINGFIELD IL
FORT WORTH TX
WEATHERFORD TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
MABANK TX
SOUTHLAKE TX
ARLINGTON TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

ZIP

76182
76182
76034
76182
76034
76092
76182
62703
76182
76087
76182
75156
76092
76006
76182
76133
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