

NAME	ADDRESS	CITYSTATE	ZIP
ABSALON, MANUEL	8412 RUMFIELD RD	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
BROOKS, JAY E	8405 HILLCREST CT	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
CREST STONE LUXURY HOMES LLC	75 MAIN ST #100	COLLEYVILLE TX	76034
ESPINOSA, ROBERT	8409 RUMFIELD RD	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
G&B COLLEYVILLE LLC	75 MAIN ST #100	COLLEYVILLE TX	76034
GATEWAY CHURCH	500 S NOLEN DR STE 300	SOUTHLAKE TX	76092
HILL, CHARLES A	8404 RUMFIELD RD	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
K&E LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	1022 E ADAMS ST	SPRINGFIELD IL	62703
LANGHAM, DANIEL W	8425 RUMFIELD RD	FORT WORTH TX	76182
MCDONALD'S USA LLC	1409 LUTION DR	WEATHERFORD TX	76087
OXFORD, MICHAEL E	8421 RUMFIELD RD	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
PETERSON, RICHARD L	7036 PORTHVILLE DR	MABANK TX	75156
RASK LLC ETAL	821 ORLEANS DR	SOUTHLAKE TX	76092
TONTIN LP	1170 CORPORATE DR W STE 204	ARLINGTON TX	76006
VALDEZ, MICHAEL	8408 RUMFIELD RD	NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX	76182
VECTOR BUILDERS LTD	5697 WESTCREEK DR STE E	FORT WORTH TX	76133